SUBMISSION OF COMPLETE STATEMENT OF MOVABLE PROPERTY HELD IN FINANCIAL YEAR 2019-20

	Joined service Shekhar on 18.05.2009, 5 years	Vineeta Vimal, Presently posted as Additional District Judge, Bulandshahar.	Name, designation, initial date of joining
	Joined service Shekhan(Daughter) on 18.05.2009, 5 years	Sh. Mohit Kumar Mohit I Shekhar Shekhar, Re (Husband), 41 P.F. Commiss as years I, EPFO, M Medhansh Shekhar Employment (Son),10 years India.	Name and age of family members
	He is presently posted at EPFO, Head Office, New-Delhi. His net Income (2019-20): Rs. 1599380/-	ar, omn FO, Lab	of Details of earning Details members in the propert family such as their each name,profession, monthly/annual income etc. The propert family such as their each name,profession, i.e its value amoun purcha of inf furnish
and 500 grams of Silver in form of Jewellery gifted by my parents/in-laws and relatives on occasion of my marriage which was held on	He is presently b) Maruti Swift Dezire 87152010050774) Baposted at EPFO, gifted by my father on as on 31.03.2020: Head Office, New-11.02.2010. Intimation 6,89,974/-Given to Hon'ble High His net Income Court vide letter no. (2019-20): Rs. 484/XV dated 15.04.2010	Mohit Kumar a) 150 Grams of Gold a) SBI s Shekhar, Regional (Gifted by Paternal & Account No. P.F. Commissioner- Maternal Grandfather) in Balance as o I, EPFO, Ministry form of jewellery before Rs. 32451/- of Labour & joining this service. Employment, Intimation given to Government of Hon'ble High Court vide b) Syndicate India. India. (Now Canara savings	Le o St. 73
)50774) Bala 31.03.2020:	saving 1 .30775218 on 31.03.2 e 1 e 1 ra Bank) sa	Details of movable property acquired/held in post office etc. amount in PPF,FDR,leach financial year Balance upto the financial NSC,IVP (exceeding Rs. 10000/-) year and source of amount investmen amount,date and year of purchase with particulars of information, if any, furnished to the court Details of account in Bank, PPF,FDR,leach financial NSC,IVP units investmen with a/c purchase, source off
Note:- Note:-	53514/- 2010 premi basis. ³ C Infra Bo nt Rs. 20 21.03.2012.	A/c 3962, Balance 20: Rs. 3:	of NBC, & shares, and other ts etc along no. date of value & the amount.
Hon'ble Court vide letter no, 1854/I cabove dated 07.12.2012 been and subsequent Hon'ble correspondences. earlier In July, 2018, an	Dated life) for purchase deposited(F.Y. mium on of plot of land in 2019-20): R. DLF garden City, 4,14,652 /- Lucknow. Bonds of 20,000/- Intimation of Husband's no plot Income(2019-20):-	Housing ith my from ank of RACPC, of Rs.	it, second
	se deposited(F.Y. in 2019-20): Rs. ty, 4,14,652 /- of Husband's net lot Income(2019-20):-	Net income(2019- 20): Rs. 1943360/- Deduction GIS: Rs. 5600 PPF: Rs. 5000 NPS:Rs.159448 LIC: Rs. 92914 Income tax	f Loan Annual net income Remarks to taken from salary and amount other sources, if of any, with details of name deduction Bank, 8 9



1		Court in my earlier submission.	12.02.2010. It has already
	7 (5)	All the investments are 500000/- made out of savings taken for construction	submission. a
	SBI, RACPC, Meerut.	500000/- was taken for house construction from	additional top up loan of Rs.

(Vineeta Vimal)
Additional District Judge
Bulandshahar.

STATEMENT OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY ACQUIRED/HELD IN THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2019-20

	Vineeta Vimal, Presently posted as on 18.05.2009 Additional District Judge, Bulandshahar District Lucknow, U	Name	
	Joined service C-184, DLF on 18.05.2009 Garden City Village Pura Tehsil Mohanlalga District Lucknow, U	Appointment	
	C-184, DLF Garden City, Village Purseni, Tehsil Mohanlalganj, District Lucknow, U.P.	Village, Pargana,District	
	Residential Plot of 208.20 Sq. Mts	Areas in Acres	
		Revenue	7
	Estimated value of plot (Sale deed is Rs. dated 4600000/- (approx.)	ated	5
	9	Whether acquired or parted with	7
	Joint Housing Loan (with my DLF Limited, Husband) from State Bank of Shopping Mall, India, RACPC, Meerut of Rs. Arjun Marg, 2655000/-(including premium of land in DLF garden City, Lucknow. In July, 2018, an additional top up loan of Rs. 500000/- was taken for house construction from SBI, RACPC, Meerut.	How acquired or Parted with	8
	DLF Limited, Shopping Mall, Arjun Marg, Phase-1, DLF City, Gurgaon, Haryana	From whom acquired or parted with	9
40	Intimation of Purchase of plot has been given to Hon'ble Court vide letter no, 1854/I dated 07.12.2012 and subsequent correspondences.	Remarks	10

Date:

Additional District Judge
Bulandshahar.

SUBMISSION OF COMPLETE STATEMENT OF MOVABLE PROPERTY HELD IN FINANCIAL YEAR 2020-21

. /						t d	-
	Rs. correspondences.	18.07.2020 for Rs	on Rs.45,485/-	which was held or			
	dated subsequent	1: No 39511743798 dated	occasion of my marriage Balance as on 31.03.2021	occasion of my marriage			
	1 07.12.2012 and	e) Term Deposit Account	relatives on started w.e.f. 10.07.2020. e) term Deposit Account 07.12.2012	laws and relatives or			
	2	,	gifted by my parents/in-bank (now Canara bank)	gifted by my parents/in-			
	Tellel	100000:-	in form of Jewellery 5000/-p.m. in Syndicate 100000/-	in form of Jewellery			
	le	20 tor	and 500 grams of Silver 86102510010604 of Rs.	and 500 grams of Silver			
Rs. 15,4/,/00/-	has been given to	No. 39511742081 dated	c) 250 Grams of Gold Recurring Deposit A/c No. No. 39511742081 dated has been given to RS. 15,47,700-	c) 250 Grams of Gold			
Income(2020-21):-	Purchase of pio	d) Term Deposit Account Purchase of plot Income(2020-21):-			Rs. 15.47.700/-		
of Husband's net	Intimation o			484/XV dated 15.04.2010	me(2020-21		
		dated 21.03.2012.		net Court vide letter no.			
	20,000/- LUCKIOW.	Amount Rs. 20,000/-	Rs. 544897/-	Given to Hon'ble High Rs. 544897/-	Delhi.		
3,/3,950-	DLF garden City	c) IDFC Intra Bonds of	Head Office, New- 11.02.2010. Intimation Balance as on 31.03.2021: c) IDFC Intra Bonds of DLr garden City, 5,73,500-	11.02.2010. Intimation	Head Office, New-		
	סו סוטו טו ומווע ווו בטבט-בון.		87152010050774)	at EPFO, gifted by my father on 87152010050774	-	9 . 5 vears	on 18.05.2009 . 5 years
neposnedir. r.	if a los of land in 2020 21):	premium on yearly basis.	A/c(No.	presently b) Maruti Swift Dezire salary/savings	He is	Joined service Shekhar(Daughter)	Joined service
ALC V	premium tor Spr	53514/- Dated 26.09.2010 pretinum for 551 meonie	anara bank)			Misthi	
Income lax	(meruang	28.09.2010 and No. (microamis	b) Syndicate	letter dated 15.05.2010.	India.		Bulandshahar
LIC: Rs. 92914	Cincludina	28 00 2010 and Bs	6-4	-	Government of	(Son),10 years	Judge,
NPS:Rs.228571		N I IC: Bs 39400/- dated 2655000/-				Medhansh Shekhar Employment,	District
Rs. PPF: Rs. 150000	of		RS. 4208/-	2			Additional
RACPC, GIS: Rs. 4800	,	Datailee as on 31.00.202.	011 31.03.2021.	form of Jewellery before	I, EPFO, Ministry	as years	posted a
Bank of Deduction		Balance as on 31 03 2021: State	21 02 2021.	41 P.F. Commissioner- Maternal Grandfather) in 301/5218/63	P.F. Commissioner-	(Husband), 41	Presently
	Husband) from	nch Me	NO.	Shekhar, Regional (Gifted by Paternal & Account	Shekhar, Regional	Shekhar	Vimal,
T	SBI Loan (with my 21):	a) PPF A/C NO.	l saving Bank	Kumar a) 150 Grams of Gold a)	Mohit Kumar	Sh. Mohit Kumar Mohit	Vineeta
income(2020-				4	3	2	1
9	7						
Details of PPF,FDR,NBC, Details of Loan Allitudinet income NSC,IVP & shares, units advance etc taken from salary and and other investments etc with its amount other sources, if along with a/c no. date of number of any, with details of purchase, value & source installment, name deduction of the Bank, institution	Details of Loan advance etc taken with its amount number of installment, name of the Bank, institution	Details of PPF,FDR,NBC, Details of Loan Allitudi liet live NSC,IVP & shares, units advance etc taken from salary and other investments etc with its amount other sources, along with a/c no. date of number of any, with details purchase, value & source installment, name deduction off the amount. institution	of account in post office etc. in Balance upto nancial year and of amount		of Details of earning Details members in the propert family such as each their name,profession, i.e its v monthly/annual income etc. of inf furnish	Name and age family members	Name, designation, initial date of joining
l est incomo Domarke							

9

)	
						been intimated to Hon'ble Court in my earlier submission.
						r All the investments are made out of savings
Note:- Note:- litem no. a, b, c above already been	k) Term Deposit Account No 39864928958 dated 12.12.2020 for Rs. 100000/-	j) Term Deposit Account No 39820328815 dated 23.11.2020 for Rs. 100000/-	i) Term Deposit Account No 39820328611 dated 23.11.2020 for Rs. 100000/-	h) Term Deposit Account No <u>39724861006</u> dated 11.10.2020 for Rs. 100000/-	g) Term Deposit Account Meerut. No 39724894837 dated 11.10.2020 for Rs. 100000/-	f) Term Deposit Acco No 39724811690 d 11.10.2020 for 100000/-
bove	ount Rs.	è ë s	9			additional top up unt loan of Rs. ated 500000/- was Rs. taken for house construction from SBI, RACPC.

Date: intimated to Hon'ble Court in my earlier submission All the investments are made out of savings

(Vineeta Vimal)
Additional District Judge
Bulandshahar.

STATEMENT OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY ACQUIRED/HELD IN THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2020-21

	Vineeta Vimal, Presently posted as on 18.05.2009 Additional District Judge, Bulandshahar Joined service C-184, DLF Garden City, Village Purs Tehsil Mohanlalgan District Lucknow, U	Name	
·	Joined service C-184, DLF on 18.05.2009 Garden City Village Purs Tehsil Mohanlalga District Lucknow, U	ppointment	3
	C-184, DLF Garden City, Village Purseni, Tehsil Mohanlalganj, District Lucknow, U.P.	Village, Pargana,District	ω
	Residential Plot of 208.20 Sq. Mts	Areas in Acres	4
		Revenue Estim Assessed Value	5
	Estimated Acquired value of plot (Sale deed is Rs. dated 4600000/- 02.06.2016 (approx.)	ated	6
	9	Whether acquired or parted with	7
In July, 2018, an additional top up loan of Rs. 500000/- was taken for house construction from SBI, RACPC, Meerut.	Joint Housing Loan (with my DLF Limited, Husband) from State Bank of Shopping Mall, India, RACPC, Meerut of Rs. Arjun Marg, 2655000/-(including premium for SBI life) for purchase of plot of land in DLF garden City, Lucknow. Intimation of Intimation of Phase of plot Shopping Mall, Purchase of plot Gurgaon, Haryana dated 07.12.2012 Lucknow.	How acquired or Parted with	8
	DLF Limited, Shopping Mall, Arjun Marg, Phase-1, DLF City, Gurgaon, Haryana	From whom acquired or parted with	9
	Intimation of Purchase of plot has been given to Hon'ble Court vide letter no, 1854/I dated 07.12.2012 and subsequent correspondences.	Remarks	10

Date:

(Vineeta Vimal)
Additional District Judge
Bulandshahar.